USKUDAR AMERICAN ACADEMY 2015-2016 UNIVERSITY EXAM RESULTS

FACULTY DETAILS

FACULTY

Law

Medicine

Industrial Engineering

Business Administration
Economy

Engineering and Natural Sciences
Mechanical Engineering
Computer Engineering
Architecture

Sociology

Civil Engineering

Business Management

Chemical Engineering
Psychology

Electrical-Electronics Engineering
Chemical-Biological Engineering

Political Science/International
Relations

Dentistry

Chemistry

2011

=
N

N N N W N A WO W D O O N O N O

2012

o
kL O

N PPN A N RO W R, 0O NN

2013
14
12

2014

B
FEG)

w b~ O N N W OT O W DN O O

2015

(e T S = S SN
w o KL, N

A N OO0 N N B b~ O

r 0O o P

N

2016
14

[EY
o

N N W P 01PN N DN N WwW

N

TOTAL
70
63
48
44
40
35
29
26
25
24
22
19
18
16
14
13

13
12
11



Philosophy

English Language and Literature
Arts and Social Sciences
Landscape Architecture

Interior Architecture

e R~ 7S =

D O 0 © o



