

## ÜSKÜDAR AMERICAN ACADEMY 2015-2016 UNIVERSITY EXAM RESULTS FACULTY DETAILS

FACULTY	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	TOTAL
Law	12	10	14	8	12	14	70
Medicine	5	11	12	15	11	9	63
Industrial Engineering	2	7	6	14	10	9	48
Business Administration	5	2	8	6	13	10	44
Economy	2	9	6	6	9	8	40
Engineering and Natural Sciences	5	5	16	2	4	3	35
Mechanical Engineering	6	1	8	3	4	7	29
Computer Engineering	2	3	4	8	7	2	26
Architecture	3	3	5	5	7	2	25
Sociology	3	4	7	3	5	2	24
Civil Engineering	4	7	6	2	2	1	22
Business Management	2	4	2	2	4	5	19
Chemical Engineering	3	2	5	6	1	1	18
Psychology	2	1		4	6	3	16
Electrical-Electronics Engineering	2	1	1	3	5	2	14
Chemical-Biological Engineering	2	2	3		4	2	13
Political Science/International Relations	1		4	4	2	2	13
Dentistry		1	2	1	3	5	12
Chemistry	3	2	1		1	4	11

Philosophy	1	1	2	3	2		9
English Language and Literature	1	3	3	2		4	9
Arts and Social Sciences		4			4		8
Landscape Architecture	4	1			1		6
Interior Architecture		1		2	1	2	6